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PROJECTS:
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EXPIRE DATES:
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PROJECT
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All
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SEGMENT DT

0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999
2/01/2016 THRU
0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999

2/29/2016

NAME
DESCRIPTION

PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT

USE SEGMENT DATES

LOCATION
BUILDING CODE

CONTRACTOR
SEG. CONT.

DESCRIPTION
VALUATION

PAGE: 1

PROJ TYPE
FEE

00003346
MEC

00003917
PIN

00003948
ELE

00003950
PLU-1

00003953
MEC

00003975
PLUBWU

00004006
MEC

00004462
PLUBWU

00004473
MEC

00005436
ELE
PLU

00005437
ELE

00005483
ELE

00005496
ELE

00005520
BLD
PLU

00005590
PLU

6/04/2015
2/02/2016

1/07/2016
2/17/2016

1/14/2016
2/02/2016

2/02/2016
2/02/2016

2/02/2016
2/02/2016

2/09/2016
2/09/2016

2/24/2016
2/24/2016

2/24/2016
2/24/2016

2/29/2016
2/29/2016

1/30/2015
2/11/2016
2/11/2016

1/30/2015
2/11/2016

4/27/2015
2/17/2016

5/19/2015
2/22/2016

6/22/2015
2/10/2016
2/10/2016

11/16/2015
2/02/2016

COMPASS CHURCH
HVACR PERMITS

SMITH, ETHAN OR NICOLE
PLUMBING INSPECTION

WRMC
ELECT. PERMIT

CRYE LEIKE
GAS-ONE TIME

TUCKER, TOMMY OR BETSY
HVACR PERMITS

JACKSON, ANDY OR PAULA
PLUBWU INSP

PECO
HVACR PERMITS

SMART, GLEN
PLUBWU INSP

BRANSTETTER, RALPH
HVACR PERMITS

BLUE SKY BUILDING & DEV, LL

ELECT. PERMIT
PLUMBING PERMIT

BLUE SKY BUILDING & DEV.
ELECT. PERMIT

PACHECO, MARIO
ELECT. PERMIT

S AND S MEDIA
ELECT. PERMIT

HAMMERHEAD CONTRACTING
BUILDING PERMIT
PLUMBING PERMIT

ALLEN, DAVE
PLUMBING PERMIT

4440 HARRISON ST
C08 - CHURCHES AND

542 MELON DR

1710 HARRISON ST

OTHER RE

C04 - PROFFESSIONAL BUSINES

121 ROBIN ST
RO1 - RESIDENTIAL

3417 HARRISON ST
C01 - RETAIL

7400 SAINT LOUIS N
RO1 - RESIDENTIAL

625 ALLEN
IND - INDUSTRIAL

2401 CASE ST
RO1 - RESIDENTIAL

20 TRESTLE CT
RO1 - RESIDENTIAL

65 EQUITY

79 EQUITY

715 23RD ST

RO1 - RESIDENTIAL
540 BARNETT

50 WOODLAND CR

RO1 - RESIDENTIAL
RO1 - RESIDENTIAL

1240 MOUNTAIN RIDGE

SINGLE FA

SINGLE FA

SINGLE FA

SINGLE FA

SINGLE FA

SINGLE FA
SINGLE FA

OWNER
PRECISE

24/7
24/7

CLARKCON
CLARKPOWER

24/7
24/7

BATESELEC
BATESELEC

24/7
24/7

WADES
WADES

SMITH
SMITH

BATESELEC
BATESELEC

BLUESKY
LEWIS
BLUESKY

TOTAL VALUE

OWNER
LEWIS

OWNER
DOVER

CUSTOM
JONESR

HOLMES
HOLMES
HARVELL

TOTAL VALUE

OWNER
SMITH

NEW CHURCH BUILDING
134,500.00

BWU INSPECTION
0.00

E R REMODEL
0.00

ONE TIME GAS
0.00

ONE-TIME MECHANICAL
0.00

BWU INSPECTION
0.00

ONE-TIME MECHANICAL
0.00

BWU INSPECTION
0.00

ONE-TIME MECHANICAL
0.00

RESIDENTIAL NEW HOME
0.00
0.00
0.00 TOTAL FEE

RESIDENTIAL NEW HOME
0.00

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
0.00

SIGN PERMIT
0.00

50 WOODLAND CR
180,000.00
0.00
180,000.00 TOTAL FEE

RESIDENTIAL NEW HOME
0.00

COMM NEW
219.50

BWU
35.00

COMM REM
638.00

ONE TIME
35.00

ONE-TIME
50.00

BWU
45.00

ONE-TIME
50.00

BWU
35.00

ONE-TIME
50.00

RES NEW
50.00
85.00_

135.00

RES NEW
50.00

RES ADDI
50.00

SIGN
50.00

RES NEW
420.00
85.00_
505.00

RES NEW
120.00
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0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999
2/01/2016 THRU

2/29/2016
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SEGMENT DT

ISSUE DATE NAME

DESCRIPTION

PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT
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BUILDING CODE
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SEG. CONT.

DESCRIPTION
VALUATION

PAGE: 2

PROJ TYPE
FEE

00005607
ELE

00005624
ELE-1

00005626
PLU

00005627
MEC

00005628
PLU-1

00005629
BLD

00005630
ELE

00005632
ELE

00005633
PLU

00005636
PLU-1

00005637
PLU

00005639
ELE
PLU
BLD-COM

00005640
DEM

*** TOTALS **

1/05/2016
2/17/2016

2/02/2016
2/02/2016

2/05/2016
2/05/2016

2/05/2016
2/05/2016

2/09/2016
2/09/2016

2/10/2016
2/10/2016

2/17/2016
2/17/2016

2/17/2016
2/17/2016

2/17/2016
2/17/2016

2/17/2016
2/17/2016

2/17/2016
2/17/2016

2/22/2016
2/22/2016
2/22/2016
2/22/2016

2/23/2016
2/23/2016

* NUMBER OF PROJECTS:

WHITE RIVER SERVICES
ELECT. PERMIT

LYONS, ANTHONY
ELECTRICAL-ONE TIME

DAVIS, WENDALL
PLUMBING PERMIT

CAMPBELL, BILL
HVACR PERMITS

ELM, DURWOOD
GAS-ONE TIME

CAMPBELL, BETTY
BUILDING PERMIT

BAILEY, JEFF OR KAREN
ELECT. PERMIT

RIDER, SUE
ELECT. PERMIT

WRIGHT, ROBERT
PLUMBING PERMIT

DIVER, MARY
GAS-ONE TIME

SMART, GLEN
PLUMBING PERMIT

PURAVIDA LAND HOLDIN
ELECT. PERMIT
PLUMBING PERMIT
BUILDING PERMIT

SOMETHING NEW LLC
DEMOLITION PERMIT

28

1050 WHITE DRIVE
C03 - SERVICE BUSINESS

725 26TH ST

RO1 - RESIDENTIAL SINGLE FA

251 MARK

RO1 - RESIDENTIAL SINGLE FA

570 23RD

1300 15TH B

370 23RD ST

RO1 - RESIDENTIAL SINGLE FA

309 MAIN ST E
C01 - RETAIL

1505 COLLEGE

RO1 - RESIDENTIAL SINGLE FA

3352 AMY

RO1 - RESIDENTIAL SINGLE FA

210 18TH ST S

2401 CASE

RO1 - RESIDENTIAL SINGLE FA

510 SAINT LOUIS ST

C03 - SERVICE BUSINESS
C03 - SERVICE BUSINESS
C03 - SERVICE BUSINESS

1375 ST LOUIS
C99 - MISC

OWNER
MARTIN

OWNER
OWNER

OWNER
SMITH

CBENNETT
CBENNETT

OWNER
JIMMYPLMB

SLOAN
SLOAN

HAWKINSELE
HAWKINSELE

OWNER
EDWARDS

OWNER
SMITH

OWNER
SMITH

OWNER
SMITH

OWNER
JONESR
SMITH
OWNER

TOTAL VALUE

OWNER
OWNER

VALUATION:

COMMERCIAL NEW
0.00

ONE TIME ELECTRICAL
0.00

PLUMBING
0.00

ONE-TIME MECHANICAL
0.00

ONE TIME GAS
0.00

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
20,000.00

ELECTRICAL
0.00

ELECTRICAL
0.00

PLUMBING
0.00

ONE TIME GAS
0.00

PLUMBING
0.00

COMMERCIAL REMODEL
0.00
0.00
1,000.00
1,000.00 TOTAL FEE

DEMOLITION
0.00

335,500.00 FEES:

COMM NEW
50.00

ELEI
35.00

PLUMB
50.00

ONE-TIME
50.00

ONE TIME
35.00

RES ADDI
90.00

ELEI
50.00

50.00

PLUMB
50.00

ONE TIME
35.00

PLUMB
400.00

COMM REM
50.00
50.00
35.50_

135.50

DEMO
50.00

3,148.00



